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CEDAR COUNTY, MO
PRIMARY ELECTION

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
UNOFFICIAL REPORT

Registered Voters 8132 - Cards Cast 3269 40.20%

U.S. REP DIST 4-OEM DEM

Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 209

NATE IRVIN 209 100.00%

PRESIDING COMMISSIONER- DEM

DEM Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 206

MICHAEL CHEEK 206 100.00%

Num. Report Precinct 10 -Num. Reporting 10 100.00%

STATE REP DIST 128 - REP REP

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Total

7

7 100.0 %

1087

STATE AUDITOR - REP

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

REP

Total

10

10

2248

100.0 %

TOM SCHWEICH 2248 100.00%

U.S. REP DIST4-REP

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

REP

Total

10

10

2756

100.0 %

VICKY HARTZLER

JOHN WEBB

2103

653

76.31%

23.69%

STATE SENATOR DIST 28 - REP

Number of Precincts

Eh-ecincts Reporting
Total Votes

REP

Total

10

10

2415

100.0 %

MIKE PARSON 2415 100.00%

illB mjign

STATE REP DIST 125 - REP

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

REP

Total

5

5

1127

100.0 %

ETHAN NEWMAN

WARREN D. LOVE

327

800

29.02%

70.98%

STATE REP DIST 127 - REP

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

REP

Total

4

4

257

100.0 %

MIKEKELLEY 257 100.00%

SUE ENTLICHER 1087 100.00%]
aiMSAWM

ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE - REP

REP Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 2803

RICK POHLSANDER 1385 49.41%

TOM PYLE 1418 50.59%

PRESIDING COMMISSIONER- REP

REP Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 2835

MARLON COLLINS 1295 45.68%

PATTIE L. MILLER 84 2.96%

JESSE WATTS 453 15.98%

GREGG FAST 215 7.58%

PATSY THOMPSON 336 11.85%

BYRON HAMILTON 452 15.94%

COUNTY CLERK - REP REP

Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 2466

PEGGY KENNEY 2466 100,00%
nm HBUbUHaBI

CIRCUIT CLERK - REP REP

Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 2454

MELINDA GUMM 2454 100.00%
ilBJlBIUI im-iiiiiwinri

RECORDER OF DEEDS - REP REP

Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 2399

CAROLE WILKERSON 2399 100.00%
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COUNTY TREASURER - REP REP

Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 2412

RONNIE MILLER 2412

o
o

o
o

1

PROSECUTING ATTORJJEY -REP REP
Total

Number of Precincts 10

Pr^incts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 2758

TYGAITHER 1442 52.28%

REGGIE BRESHEARS 1316 47.72%

COLLECTOR-REP REP

Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 2415

JOAN HAINES 2415 100.00%

STATE AUDITOR-LIB

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

LIB

Total

10

10

10

100.0 %

SEANO'TOOLE 10 100.00%^

U.S.REPDIST4-LIB LIB

Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %
Total Voteis 11

RANDALL LANGKRAEHR 5  45.45%

HERSCHELL. YOUNG 6 54.55%

STATE AUDITOR-CST CST

Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 6

RODNEY FARTHING 6 100.00%

AMENDMENT 1

Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 3221

YES 2146 66.63%

NO 1075 33.37%

Num. Report Precinct 10- Num. Reporting 10 100.00%

AMENDMENTS
Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 3159

YES 2528 80.03%

NO 631 19.97%

AMENDMENT 7

Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 3198

YES 1498 46.84%

NO 1700 53.16%

AMENDMENT 8
Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 3138

YES 1547 49.30%

NO 1591 50J0%

AMENDMENT 9 ■

Total

Number of Precincts 10

Precincts Reporting 10 100.0 %

Total Votes 3124

YES 2540 8131%

NO 584 18.69%


