## Election Summary Report CEDAR COUNTY, MO PRIMARY ELECTION

Date:08/05/14 Time:08:37:40 Page:1 of 2

## Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races UNOFFICIAL REPORT

Registered Voter	s 8132 - Cards	Cast 3269	40.20%
------------------	----------------	-----------	--------

U.S. REP DIST 4 - DEM	DEM	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	10	
Precincts Reporting	10	100.0 %
Total Votes	209	4.0
NATE IRVIN	209	100.00%

PRESIDING COMMISSIONER -	DEM		
DEM		Total	
Number of Precincts		10	
Precincts Reporting		10	100.0 %
Total Votes		206	
MICHAEL CHEEK	100	206	100.00%

STATE AUDITOR - REP	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		10	
Precincts Reporting		10	100.0 %
Total Votes		2248	
TOM SCHWEICH		2248	100.00%

U.S. REP DIST 4 - REP	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		10	
Precincts Reporting		10	100.0 %
Total Votes		2756	17.4
VICKY HARTZLER		2103	76.31%
JOHN WEBB		653	23.69%

STATE SENATOR DIST 28 - REP	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		10	
Precincts Reporting		10	100.0 %
Total Votes		2415	
MIKE PARSON		2415	100.00%

STATE REP DIST 125 - REP	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		5	
Precincts Reporting		5	100.0 %
Total Votes		1127	
ETHAN NEWMAN		327	29.02%
WARREN D. LOVE		800	70.98%

STATE REP DIST 127 - REP	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		4	
Precincts Reporting		4	100.0 %
Total Votes		257	
MIKE KELLEY	Mary Control	257	100.00%

Num. Report Precinct 10 - Num. Reporting 10 100.00%

STATE REP DIST 128 - REP	REP		1
<b>5</b>		Total	
Number of Precincts		7	
Precincts Reporting		7	100.0 %
Total Votes		1087	4571
SUE ENTLICHER		1087	100.00%

· cas or · ma ornorum nunce	DED	Department	Service of	(H)
ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE -	REP			
REP		Total		
Number of Precincts		10		
Precincts Reporting		10	100.0	%
Total Votes		2803		
RICK POHLSANDER		1385	49.4	
TOM PYLE		1418	50.59	9%

PRESIDING COMMISSIONER -	REP		
REP		Total	
Number of Precincts		10	
Precincts Reporting		10	100.0 %
Total Votes		2835	1
MARLON COLLINS		1295	45.68%
PATTIE L. MILLER		84	2.96%
JESSE WATTS		453	15.98%
GREGG FAST		215	7.58%
PATSY THOMPSON		336	11.85%
BYRON HAMILTON		452	15.94%

COUNTY CLERK - REP	REP	
	Tota	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
Number of Precincts	10	)
Precincts Reporting	1	0 100.0 %
Total Votes	246	5
PEGGY KENNEY	246	5 100.00%

CIRCUIT CLERK - REP	REP	
	Tota	d
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	0 100.0 %
Total Votes	245	4
MELINDA GUMM	245	4 100.00%

REP	To The	the state of the
	Total	
	10	and the second
	10	100.0 %
	2399	
	2399	100.00%
	REP	Total 10 10 2399

## Election Summary Report CEDAR COUNTY, MO PRIMARY ELECTION

Date:08/05/14 Time:08:37:40 Page:2 of 2

## Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races UNOFFICIAL REPORT

Registered Voters 8132 -	Cards Cast 3269	40.20%
--------------------------	-----------------	--------

Num. Report Precinct 10 - Num. Reporting 10 100.00%

COUNTY TREASURER - REP	REP			
		Total		
Number of Precincts		10		
Precincts Reporting		10	100.0	%
Total Votes		2412		
RONNIE MILLER		2412	100.0	0%
PROPERTY STATE OF THE PROPERTY STATES		NEW YORK		

AMENDMENT 5		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	10	
Precincts Reporting	10	100.0 %
Total Votes	3159	
YES	2528	80.03%
NO	631	19.97%

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY - REP REP		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	10	
Precincts Reporting	10	100.0 %
Total Votes	2758	
TY GAITHER	1442	52.28%
REGGIE BRESHEARS	1316	47.72%
TO PROTEST A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROTEST OF THE PROT		MARINE SILEN

AMENDMENT 7			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		10	
Precincts Reporting		10	100.0 %
Total Votes	, e <sup>2</sup> ,	3198	
YES	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1498	46.84%
NO		1700	53.16%

COLLECTOR - REP RI	EP		
	Total		
Number of Precincts	10		
Precincts Reporting	10	100.0	%
Total Votes	2415		
JOAN HAINES	2415	100.00	)%

AMENDMENT 8			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		10	1000
Precincts Reporting		10	100.0 %
Total Votes	34.7	3138	
YES		1547	49.30%
NO		1591	50.70%

STATE AUDITOR - LIB L	IB
	Total
Number of Precincts	10
Precincts Reporting	10 100.0 %
Total Votes	10
SEAN O'TOOLE	10 100.00%

AMENDMENT 9		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	10	
Precincts Reporting	10	100.0 %
Total Votes	3124	
YES	2540	81.31%
NO	584	18.69%

LIB			
	Total		
	10		
	10	100.0	%
	11		
	5	45.4	5%
	6	54.5	5%
	LIB	Total 10	Total 10

STATE AUDITOR - CST	CST		
	Total		
Number of Precincts	10		
Precincts Reporting	10	100.0	%
Total Votes	. 6		
RODNEY FARTHING	6	100.0	0%

MENDMENT 1			
Number of Breeinste		Total	
Number of Precincts			
Precincts Reporting		10	100.0 %
Total Votes		3221	
YES		2146	66.63%
NO	-1	1075	33.37%









